
THURSDAY, JUNE 8ᵗʰAGENDA

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:55 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:10 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

4:45 PM

WELCOME
Christopher C. Stryker, MD

Rebecca A. Griffith, MD
Assistant Dean, Sidney Kimmel Medical College Regional Campus

Atlantic Health System

Addressing Health Equity in NICU Care: 
What Do We Do While We Are Waiting for the World to Change?

DeWayne M. Pursley, MD, MPH

What Outcomes of Neonatal Care Really Matter to Families
Keith J. Barrington, MD

QUESTIONS

BREAK

Genomics in Newborn Care and Research
Pankaj B. Agrawal, MD, MSSc

Unraveling the Science of Parenteral Lipid Emulsions
for Fatty Acid Delivery

Camilia R. Martin, MD

QUESTIONS

LUNCH

Using NICUs More Wisely:
Clinician Practices and Preferences for Lower-Acuity Care

DeWayne M. Pursley, MD, MPH

Scientific Basis of Neonatal Resuscitation Guidelines
Satyan Lakshminrusimha, MD, MBBS

QUESTIONS

POSTER SYMPOSIUM

ADJOURN
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AGENDAFRIDAY, JUNE 9ᵗʰ

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

WELCOME
Thomas G. Murphy, MD

Walter D. Rosenfeld, MD
Chair, Department of Pediatrics

Goryeb Children’s Hospital

ASK THE PROFESSOR: Moderated Interactive Panel

BREAK

Why Do Neonatologists Love Oxygen?
Satyan Lakshminrusimha, MD, MBBS

Intermittent Hypoxia: Causes, Impact, and Reduction
Keith J. Barrington, MD

QUESTIONS

LUNCH

Newborn Screening: New Frontier in Genetic Testing
Pankaj B. Agrawal, MD, MSSc

Timing and Tailoring Protein Delivery for Optimal Outcomes
Camilia R. Martin, MD

PANEL DISCUSSION

CLOSING REMARKS
Gaines M. Mimms, MD
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