8:00 AM	WELCOME
	Christopher C. Stryker, MD Rebecca A. Griffith, MD Assistant Dean, Sidney Kimmel Medical College Regional Campus Atlantic Health System
8:15 AM	Addressing Health Equity in NICU Care: What Do We Do While We Are Waiting for the World to Change? DeWayne M. Pursley, MD, MPH
8:55 AM	What Outcomes of Neonatal Care Really Matter to Families Keith J. Barrington, MD
9:35 AM	QUESTIONS
9:50 AM	BREAK
10:20 AM	Genomics in Newborn Care and Research Pankaj B. Agrawal, MD, MSSc
11:00 AM	Unraveling the Science of Parenteral Lipid Emulsions for Fatty Acid Delivery Camilia R. Martin, MD
11:00 AM 11:40 AM	for Fatty Acid Delivery
	for Fatty Acid Delivery Camilia R. Martin, MD
11:40 AM	for Fatty Acid Delivery Camilia R. Martin, MD QUESTIONS
11:40 AM 12:00 PM	for Fatty Acid Delivery Camilia R. Martin, MD QUESTIONS LUNCH Using NICUs More Wisely: Clinician Practices and Preferences for Lower-Acuity Care
11:40 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM	for Fatty Acid Delivery Camilia R. Martin, MD QUESTIONS LUNCH Using NICUs More Wisely: Clinician Practices and Preferences for Lower-Acuity Care DeWayne M. Pursley, MD, MPH Scientific Basis of Neonatal Resuscitation Guidelines
11:40 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:10 PM	for Fatty Acid Delivery Camilia R. Martin, MD QUESTIONS LUNCH Using NICUs More Wisely: Clinician Practices and Preferences for Lower-Acuity Care DeWayne M. Pursley, MD, MPH Scientific Basis of Neonatal Resuscitation Guidelines Satyan Lakshminrusimha, MD, MBBS

8:00 AM	WELCOME
	Thomas G. Murphy, MD Walter D. Rosenfeld, MD Chair, Department of Pediatrics Goryeb Children's Hospital
8:15 AM	ASK THE PROFESSOR: Moderated Interactive Panel
9:15 AM	BREAK
9:45 AM	Why Do Neonatologists Love Oxygen? Satyan Lakshminrusimha, MD, MBBS
10:30 AM	Intermittent Hypoxia: Causes, Impact, and Reduction Keith J. Barrington, MD
11:15 AM	QUESTIONS
11:30 AM	LUNCH
1:00 PM	Newborn Screening: New Frontier in Genetic Testing Pankaj B. Agrawal, MD, MSSc
1:45 PM	Timing and Tailoring Protein Delivery for Optimal Outcomes Camilia R. Martin, MD
2:30 PM	PANEL DISCUSSION
3:00 PM	CLOSING REMARKS Gaines M. Mimms, MD